
229
90

37
9

D	 Montageanleitung - Bitte aufbewahren
GB	 Installation instruction - please keep safe
FR	 Conserver les instruction de montage s.v.p
NL	 Montagehandleiding goed bewaren
IT	 Si prega di conservare le istruzioni di montaggio
ES	 Por favor conserve las instrucciones para el montaje

Triple-XL

18 I
18 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x) 28 I
18 I

28 I
28 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

13 I

13 I

28 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

13 I

13 I

28 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

18 I

28 I
28 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

28 I

28 I
28 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

229
90

50
0

1a 2

M5x10

4x T20

3

33
9

4
4x13

2x

=

=

5

4x13

4x

6 7

402

522

402

522

10
00

03
84

 1
0/

25
 •

 T
ec

hn
is

ch
e 

Ä
nd

er
un

ge
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n 10000227

 10000226

 10000225

 10000224

 10000223

 10000222

 10000228

1a

1a

1a

1a

1a

1a

1a

1b

mm
0-3

55 I

M5 x 10 (4x)

(4x) 4 x 13 (6x)

1b

 10000221


